

City of Madison

Legislation Details

File #:	18937	Version:	2	Name:	Bayview Foundation Termination Agreement		
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	6/21/2010			In control:	PLAN COMMISSION		
On agenda:	11/30/2010			Final action:	11/30/2010		
Enactment date:	12/2/2010			Enactment #:	RES-10-00947		
Title:	SUBSTITUTE - Resolution authorizing the Mayor and City Clerk to execute a Termination of Agreement with Bayview Foundation, Inc. to release the City's future ownership rights in the Bayview Foundation's property located in the Triangle Plat in the City of Madison and accepting a grant of right of first refusal in the property from Bayview.						
Sponsors:	Julia S. Kerr						
Indexes:							

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. File 18937 - Version 1.pdf, 2. File 18937 - Version 2.pdf, 3. Registration Forms 11-30-2010.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/30/2010	2	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	Pass
11/11/2010	1	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY	Return to Lead with the Recommendation for Approval	Pass
7/12/2010	1	PLAN COMMISSION	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass
7/6/2010	1	PLAN COMMISSION	Refer	
7/6/2010	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Referred	
6/21/2010	1	PLAN COMMISSION	Referred for Introduction	